
DISPENSADORES

DISPENSADOR JABÓN 
LÍQUIDO RELLENABLE  
BLANCO/BLANCO

Cod.  DISP91523

Plástico

30 cm

14,5 cm

10,5 cm

7806500915232

0,760 Kg

MATERIAL

ALTO

ANCHO

PROFUNDIDAD

PESO NETO

EAN

CARACTERÍSTICAS DEL PRODUCTO

1

30 cm

15,5 cm

12 cm

0,900 Kg

INFORMACIÓN TÉCNICA DE EMBALAJE

CANTIDADES x BTO.

LARGO CAJA

ANCHO CAJA

ALTO CAJA

PESO BRUTO

SOLUCIONES PROFESIONALES 
A TU SERVICIO 800 360 690

www.eliteprofessional.cl 

JABONERA

COLORES
DISPONIBLES:

Cod.
DISP91525

Negro

EAN: 7806500915256

PRODUCTOS COMPATIBLES

Cod. 97061 Cod. 97051 Cod. 97060Cod. 97081Cod. 97059Cod. 97068


